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PROPERTY TAX
INFORMATION

Database was last updated on 06/13/2024

Tax Statement Details

Type
RL

ORT1

Subdivision Invalid Code

Tract 1 CN0527

Statement # 0011524
Details

Total

Assessed

Value:

Total Mill
Levy:

General
Tax:

Specials:

Total Tax:

Received
To Date:

Balance:

Interest
To Date:

Fees:

Total
Due:

Receipt Information

Receipt # Date

CAMA Number
186 24 0 00 00 003 00 0 01
Owner ID HICKOOOOOHICKEY, LYNN

$2,415.00

148.75000

$359.24

$3.16
$362.40
$362.40

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Tax Year

2601 2/21/2024 2023

For delinquent tax pay off amount contact Woodson

County Treasurer.

Back To Search Results
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Tax Statement Details

Type CAMA Number

RL 187 25 0 00 00 001 00 0 01
Owner ID HICKOOOOOHICKEY, LYNN

298 ORIOLE

Subdivision Invalid Code Block Lot(s)
Tract 1 CN0529

Statement # 0011526

Details

Total

Assessed $8,595.00

Value:

Total Mill

Levy: 148.75000

General

Tax: $1,213.54

Specials: $56.28

Total Tax: $1,269.82

Received

To Date: $1,269.82

Balance: $0.00

Interest

To Date: $0.00

Fees: $0.00

Total

Due: $0.00

Receipt Information

Receipt # Date Tax Year Tax Int/Fee
2601 2/21/2024 2023 $1,244.82 $11.68
2602 2/21/2024 2023 $4.28 $0.00
2832 3/15/2024 2023 $20.72 $0.00

For delinquent tax pay off amount contact Woodson
County Treasurer.

Back To Search Results
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